
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         28-05-22 * Los  : 08.10             S:0023 * 

* Diest                    * 166 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES         31     0     0 KAMP          6     0     0 OS2          25    92    11     2     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         37     0     0 ERE           6     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :101.10    

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  8 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28 23  363205 BE5104793-21 12.54360 1276.1947      -      -      -   3.10   1.85      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    6.84   1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28 14       2 BE2040291-20 12.54380 1276.0452      -      -      -      -   1.11      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.26   2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28  1       3 BE2014839-20 12.54440 1275.5970      -      -      -      -   0.74      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  6.60  1.20     -     -   10.17   3

  4 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52  8  363073 BE2040502-20 12.55500 1270.2262      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52  1       2 BE2095564-19 12.56000 1269.4860      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52  3       3 BE2076917-18 12.56020 1269.3381      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28 16       4 BE2115765-21 12.56120 1269.0601      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28 22       5 BE2115768-21 12.56140 1268.9123      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28  2       6 BE5104794-21 12.56210 1268.3953      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52  2       4 BE2040459-20 12.56160 1268.3034      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 27       5 BE2116094-21 12.56270 1267.4917      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28 15       7 BE2115805-21 12.57410 1262.5167      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52  6       6 BE2040551-20 12.57490 1261.4732      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52  7       7 BE2040492-20 12.57500 1261.4001      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 10       8 BE2115972-21 12.58030 1260.4513      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 46       9 BE2127018-20 12.58060 1260.2326      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1 14  1  362558 BE2042851-20 12.58000 1258.8819      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28 21       8 BE2115721-21 12.58390 1258.2886      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52  5      10 BE2138090-21 12.58430 1257.5408      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 12      11 BE2095599-19 13.00100 1251.2567      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 24      12 BE2116064-21 13.00120 1251.1130      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 16      13 BE2138095-21 13.00180 1250.6821      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 11      14 BE2095555-19 13.00190 1250.6103      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 23 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 35      15 BE2116093-21 13.00190 1250.6103      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 25 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 14      16 BE2134583-21 13.00230 1250.3231      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  4  360393 BE2030348-19 12.58260 1249.4846      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 40      17 BE2138096-21 13.00350 1249.4626      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 36      18 BE2115965-21 13.00530 1248.1740      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 25      19 BE2095632-19 13.00580 1247.8165      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28 17       9 BE5011662-21 13.01220 1246.5565      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28 28      10 BE2040310-20 13.01510 1244.4920      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  31

 32 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 29      20 BE2116087-21 13.01510 1244.0397      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 43      21 BE2115954-21 13.02280 1241.4167      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52  9      22 BE2095652-19 13.02560 1239.4390      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  34

 35 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28 13      11 BE2040322-20 13.03290 1237.5660      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1 14  6       2 BE2117003-21 13.03080 1236.8365      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1 14  2       3 BE2019287-19 13.03090 1236.7662      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         28-05-22 * Los  : 08.10             S:0023 * 

* Diest                    * 166 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 38      23 BE2116077-21 13.03460 1235.9231      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 32      24 BE2116088-21 13.03500 1235.6427      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28 10      12 BE2115702-21 13.04030 1235.1811      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 50      25 BE2095641-19 13.04120 1234.1027      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52  4      26 BE2095541-19 13.04240 1233.2643      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 51      27 BE2095574-19 13.04300 1232.8455      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 21      28 BE2138092-21 13.04320 1232.7060      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 47      29 BE2040498-20 13.05180 1229.5056      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1 14  8       4 BE2117026-21 13.05430 1226.0317      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  6       2 BE2088214-21 13.04340 1223.4684      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.60*     -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.67  47

 48 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28  4      13 BE2115817-21 13.06530 1223.3930      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28 25      14 BE2115806-21 13.07110 1222.1580      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 34      30 BE2138100-21 13.07180 1221.2344      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 49      31 BE2116099-21 13.07190 1221.1660      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28  9      15 BE2115821-21 13.07270 1221.0624      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28  8      16 BE6234321-20 13.07390 1220.2419      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 17      32 BE2134599-21 13.07460 1219.3205      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 15      33 BE2040583-20 13.07560 1218.6384      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 19      34 BE2116079-21 13.08340 1216.0534      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  1       3 BE2086531-21 13.06470 1214.3303      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  3  363777 BE2042340-20 13.10071 1212.1119      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1 14 11       5 BE2117013-21 13.09070 1212.0956      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  59

 60 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 34 18  364515 BE2040885-20 13.11270 1209.2055      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28 12      17 BE2040279-20 13.10580 1206.7948      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 52      35 BE2115932-21 13.10520 1206.7571      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 45      36 BE2115998-21 13.10570 1206.4230      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  6       2 BE2118015-21 13.11561 1204.8189      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  5       3 BE2018731-19 13.11581 1204.6859      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  65

 66 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 48      37 BE2138094-21 13.11240 1204.6218      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 34 24       2 BE2152007-17 13.12410 1204.2784      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 39      38 BE2116041-21 13.11370 1203.7564      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 34 23       3 BE2040917-20 13.12500 1203.6819      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 18      39 BE2116091-21 13.11510 1202.8259      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28 11      18 BE2040324-20 13.12220 1201.2071      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  71

 72 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  1  1  362830 BE2116621-21 13.12252 1199.7553      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  72

 73 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 44      40 BE2115941-21 13.13010 1198.1948      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  1       4 BE2093586-17 13.14311 1194.5980      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  74

 75 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1 14 13       6 BE2117031-21 13.14020 1192.4942      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  75

 76 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28  5      19 BE2115808-21 13.15030 1190.6409      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  76

 77 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 30      41 BE2138085-21 13.14570 1190.5985      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

 78 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1 14  5       7 BE2042897-20 13.14430 1189.8201      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  78

 79 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 52 33      42 BE2116072-21 13.15460 1187.4185      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          79

 80 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28  7      20 BE2040316-20 13.16240 1185.3949      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         28-05-22 * Los  : 08.10             S:0023 * 

* Diest                    * 166 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1 14  4       8 BE2019255-19 13.16400 1182.2543      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          81

 82 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1 14 12       9 BE2117038-21 13.16420 1182.1259      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          82

 83 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 28 24      21 BE5104855-21 13.17570 1179.4285      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-15.1757,0 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  5       4 BE2052523-20 13.15430 1178.8464      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.60*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.56   *

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         28-05-22 * Los  : 08.10             S:0023 * 

* Diest                    * 76 Jaarse                  * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  7 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20 16  363205 BE5104793-21 12.54360 1276.1947      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  9       2 BE2115765-21 12.56120 1269.0601      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20 15       3 BE2115768-21 12.56140 1268.9123      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  1       4 BE5104794-21 12.56210 1268.3953      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35 15  363073 BE2116094-21 12.56270 1267.4917      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  8       5 BE2115805-21 12.57410 1262.5167      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35  2       2 BE2115972-21 12.58030 1260.4513      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20 14       6 BE2115721-21 12.58390 1258.2886      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35  1       3 BE2138090-21 12.58430 1257.5408      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35 13       4 BE2116064-21 13.00120 1251.1130      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35  5       5 BE2138095-21 13.00180 1250.6821      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35 23       6 BE2116093-21 13.00190 1250.6103      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35  4       7 BE2134583-21 13.00230 1250.3231      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35 28       8 BE2138096-21 13.00350 1249.4626      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35 24       9 BE2115965-21 13.00530 1248.1740      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20 10       7 BE5011662-21 13.01220 1246.5565      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35 17      10 BE2116087-21 13.01510 1244.0397      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35 30      11 BE2115954-21 13.02280 1241.4167      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1  9  1  362558 BE2117003-21 13.03080 1236.8365      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35 26      12 BE2116077-21 13.03460 1235.9231      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35 20      13 BE2116088-21 13.03500 1235.6427      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  7       8 BE2115702-21 13.04030 1235.1811      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35 10      14 BE2138092-21 13.04320 1232.7060      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1  9  3       2 BE2117026-21 13.05430 1226.0317      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  4  4  360393 BE2088214-21 13.04340 1223.4684      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  3       9 BE2115817-21 13.06530 1223.3930      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20 18      10 BE2115806-21 13.07110 1222.1580      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35 22      15 BE2138100-21 13.07180 1221.2344      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35 34      16 BE2116099-21 13.07190 1221.1660      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  6      11 BE2115821-21 13.07270 1221.0624      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35  6      17 BE2134599-21 13.07460 1219.3205      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35  8      18 BE2116079-21 13.08340 1216.0534      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  4  1       2 BE2086531-21 13.06470 1214.3303      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1  9  6       3 BE2117013-21 13.09070 1212.0956      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35 35      19 BE2115932-21 13.10520 1206.7571      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35 32      20 BE2115998-21 13.10570 1206.4230      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  2  2  363777 BE2118015-21 13.11561 1204.8189      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         28-05-22 * Los  : 08.10             S:0023 * 

* Diest                    * 76 Jaarse                  * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 35 33      21 BE2138094-21 13.11240 1204.6218      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


